TPEx Stock no.: 6457Jan., 2023
Company Profile
Organizational Chart
Boards of
Directors
Chairman of the
Board
General

• Hycon has unique debug tool that can easy
analyze the noise disturbance problem and be
solved easily.
Figure 1. Hycon TP IC performance analysis
Hycon touch analyzing tool
• The HY461xB and HY462x Series ICs are single-chip capacitive touch panel controller ICs with a built-in 32-bit Micro-
controller unit (MCU).
• They adopt the mutual capacitance approach, which supports true multi-touch capability. In conjunction with a mutual
capacitive touch panel, these touch controller ICs has user-friendly input functions, and embedded flash memory.
• The touch solution supports IIC interface for most of the devices as cellular phone, e-book, tablet, portable devices.
Hycon Touch  Overview 1
Model Name
Panel Package
Touch Panel Size Status
TX RX Type Pin Size
HY4613B-N048 21 12 QFN 48 6mm*6mm ≤ 5.3" M/P
HY4614B-N068 28 16 QFN 68 8mm*8mm ≤ 10.1" M/P
Model Name
Panel Package
Touch Panel Size Status
TX RX Type Pin Size
HY4621-NS32 13 9 QFN 32 4mm*4mm ≤ 5.0" M/P
HY4623-NS48 24 12 QFN 48 5mm*5mm ≤ 7.0" M/P
HY461xB & HY462x series Touch IC  Key Features
Features and Specifications
• Multi-touch with up to 11 touches supported
• High touch report rate (>100Hz)
• Finger pinch separation <12mm ,base on sensor pitch
• High Accuracy and Linearity
• Unintended touch rejection
• Operation under the water smoke
• Supports stylus operation
• Supports thick cove lens <4mm
• Not only COF, also chip on board supported
• The automatic environment compensation function.
HY463x(B) series accommodate a wide range of applications with a set of buttons up to a 2D touch sensing
device, their typical applications as listed below.
• Industrial Touch PPC & HID
• Household appliances
• Navigation systems, GPS
• Fitness equipment
• Car applications
Hycon Touch  Overview 2
Model Name
Panel Package
Touch Panel Size StatusTX RX Type Pin Size
HY4633-N048 21 12 QFN 48 6mm*6mm < 5.3" M/P
HY4635-N068 28 16 QFN 68 8mm*8mm 7’’~10.1" M/P
HY463x(B) series Touch IC  Key Features
Features and Specifications.
• Multi-touch with up to 11 touches supported
• Supports thick cover lens<10mm
• Operation with gloved finger
• Waterproof function including salt water
• Immune to power and LCD noise Interferences
• Supports auto-calibration function to prevent environmental variations
• Classifying and rejecting unintended touch, e.g., a resting hand on the
screen
• Realize touch screen, buttons and proximity
• Operating temperature range: -40°C to +85°C
HY4658 accommodate a wide range of applications with a set of buttons up to a 2D touch sensing device, their
typical applications as listed below.
• Industrial Touch PPC & HID
• Household appliances
• Entertainment devices
• Car applications
• POS (Point of Sales) devices
Hycon Touch  Overview 3
Model Name
Panel Package
Touch Panel Size StatusTX RX Type Pin Size
HY4658-L128 50 30 LQFP 128 14mm*14mm 10.1”   < 15.6" M/P
Comparison List
IC type
Max.
Points